61st ISSF & PISTOL AUSTRALIA
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Hosted by Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.
1st to 4th March 2018

and
Pistol Shooting Queensland
7th to 10th June 2018
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PERPETUAL TROPHY WINNERS Perth

Trophy Winner State |Score
50m Black Powder Champion Leo Caratti WA 355
50m Black Powder Team Western Australia 1042
WA1500 Pistol Champion Peter Brus NSW 1478
WAZ1500Pistol Team New South Wales 4412
WA1500 Revolver Champion Chris Banfield TAS 1482
WA1500 Revolver Team New South Wales 4426
25m Black Powder Champion Max Wray WA 367
25m Black Powder Team Victoria 1081
Service Pistol Champion Peter Brus NSW 876
Service Pistol Team New South Wales 2579
Service Pistol Unrestricted Champion Linda Jekel WA 884
Service Pistol Unrestricted Team Tasmania 2628
Service Pistol 25yd Champion Chris Banfield TAS 634
Service Pistol 25yd Team New South Wales 1874
AGGREGATES Perth
;I]?gllaPowder 2 Match Aggregate QAPSA Les Moncrieff VIC 790
gﬁz\élige Pistol 3 Match Aggregate NSWAPA Peter Brus NSW 2384
5 Match Aggregats - PA Trophy Leo Coratt WA | 3080
Organising Secretary's Plaque lan Gardiner

Hosting Club Plaque

Whiteman Park International Pistol Club




PERPETUAL TROPHY WINNERS Brisbane

Trophy Winner State |Score
25m Standard Pistol Champion David CHAPMAN SA 567
25m Standard Pistol Team South Australia 1664
25m Standard Pistol Junior Champion Hans HUMMER QLD 542
50m Pistol Champion Daniel REPACHOLLI NSW 547
50m Pistol Team New South Wales 1610
50m Pistol Junior Champion Hans HUMMER QLD 517
10m Air Pistol Women Champion Elena GALIABOVITCH | VIC 234.9
10m Air Pistol Women Team Victoria 1682
10m Air Pistol Junior Women Champion Olivia ERICKSON NSW 550
10m Air Pistol Junior Men Champion Michael BOUCHAUD QLD 564
10m Air Pistol Junior Team Queensland 1636
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Champion Thomas ASHMORE ACT 28
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Victoria 1631
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior Champion Hans HUMMER QLD 545
10m Air Pistol Men Champion Daniel REPACHOLI NSW 238.8
10m Air Pistol Men Team New South Wales 1711
25m Pistol Women Champion Elena GALIABOVITCH | VIC 30
25m Pistol Women Team Victoria 1720
25m Pistol Junior Champion Hans HUMMER QLD 566
25m Pistol Junior Team Queensland 1656
25m Centre Fire Champion Mike GIUSTINIANO WA 575

25m Centre Fire Team

Western Australia

1676




AGGREGATES Brisbane

JUNIOR 2 MATCH AGGREGATE

NSWAPA Shield Hans HUMMER QLD 1115
VAVFS)SI\L/IJ/E\NNSR?&%S\JCH AGCREGATE Elena GALIABOVITCH VIC 1683
I';/IS RSES AA(IJ@I_EIXS(;GC?{EGATE David CHAPMAN SA 2791
nggiécl;/lﬁr'l'ECH SHOOTING Rohan DAW WA 1601
PAK, MANTON SHIELD 11542
Qll_] :_ LIIIEF;A XIDS AANCI; SG$:AGYA TE New South Wales 32691
IRON MAN 12 MATCH TROPHY Jeremy KOZAK 8556

Pistol NT Trophy

ORGANISING SECRETARY'S PLAQUE

Sharen Petersen

HOSTING CLUB PLAQUE

Pistol Shooting
Queensland




Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.
61st PA National Championships

1st to 4th March 2018

25m Black Powder

Pl.  No.

Open

063
022
030
001
079
076
075
044
064
080
051
002
032
055
071
065
082
036
033
020

049

025
047
013
037
074
27 085
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Name

Wray, Max
Moncrieff, Les
Lavell, Rodd
Kozak, Jeremy
Sammartino, John
Subkey, Brian
Friehe, Karl
Giustiniano, Mike
Jerkovic, Frank
Moore, David
Gray, Ray

Liston, John
Davis, Wayne
Greaves, Leigh
Dhillon, Manpreet
Caratti, Leo
Blackburn, Steve
Pullar, Gregory
Bow, Murray

Horton, Geoffrey

Morrison, D.
Campbell

Cundy, James

Andrews OAM, Ray

Woods, Maureen

Wolf-Williams, Jason

Friehe, Hardy
Duckett, Barry

10/06/2018 8:24 AM

Rep

WA
VIC
ACT
WA
VIC
NSW
WA
WA
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
WA
QLD
WA
NSwW
SA
WA
VIC

SA

SA
WA
WA
SA
WA
WA

367
367
366
362
362
359
358
357
356
356
355
353
352
346
343
343
342
337
328
328

328

326
323
319
318
302
284

Total Xs
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92
92
90
90
89
86
92
81
86
90
82
84
82
83
77
88
92
92
75
81

89

79
71
84
85
72
64

92
90
94
87
92
91
86
90
87
89
84
87
90
80
92
85
92
87
89
81

88

83
81
80
94
72
77

184
182
184
177
181
177
178
171
173
179
166
171
172
163
169
173
184
179
164
162

177

162
152
164
179
144
141

94
91
91
92
94
89
92
93
91
87
93
92
89
90
84
87
82
90
87
90

83

92
82
68
72
83
71

89
94
91
93
87
93
88
93
92
90
96
90
91
93
90
83
76
68
77
76

68

72
89
87
67
75
72

183 46
185 43
182
185
181
182
180
186
183
177
189
182
180
183
174
170
158
158
164
166

151

164
171
155
139
158
143
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Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.
61st PA National Championships

1st to 4th March 2018

25m Black Powder Teams by Total

No.

032
022
079

065
001
063

051
080
076

025
036
037

030

071

Name

VIC

Davis, Wayne
Moncrieff, Les
Sammartino, John

WA
Caratti, Leo

Kozak, Jeremy
Wray, Max

NSW

Gray, Ray
Moore, David
Subkey, Brian

SA
Cundy, James

Pullar, Gregory
Wolf-Williams, Jason

ACT
Lavell, Rodd

QLD
Dhillon, Manpreet

10006/2018 9:29 AM

Total

1081
352

367
362

1072
343

362
367

1070
355

356
359

981
326

337
318

366
366

343
343

Xs

O O O o O O O o o O O o

O O O o

82
92
89

88
90
92

82
90
86

79
92
85

90

7

90
90
92

85
87
92

84
89
91

83
87
94

94

92

172
182
181

173
177
184

166
179
177

162
179
179

184

169

89
91
94

87
92
94

93
87
89

92
90
72

91

84

91
94
87

83
93
89

96
90
93

72
68
67

91

90
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180
185
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170
185
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189
177
182

164
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139

182

174
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Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.

61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018

50m Black Powder

PI. No. Name

Open

1 065 Caratti, Leo

2 022 Moncrieff, Les

3 076 Subkey, Brian

4 007 Clarke, Karen

5 080 Moore, David

6 024 Miller, Andrew

7 015 Knapp, Mike

8 063 Wray, Max

9 032 Davis, Wayne

10 082 Blackburn, Steve
11 044 Giustiniano, Mike
12 051 Gray, Ray

13 001 Kozak, Jeremy

14 030 Lavell, Rodd

15 064 Jerkovic, Frank
16 002 Liston, John

17 079 Sammartino, John
18 036 Pullar, Gregory
19 037 Wolf-Williams, Jason
20 071 Dhillon, Manpreet
21 047 Andrews OAM, Ray
22 025 Cundy, James

23 085 Duckett, Barry

24 049 Morrison, D. Campbell

25 055 Greaves, Leigh

1006/2018 8:23 AM

Rep

WA
VIC
NSW
NT
NSW
VIC
WA
WA
VIC
NSW
WA
NSW
WA
ACT
WA
NSW
VIC

SA
QLD
WA
SA
WA
SA
WA

Total Xs

355
353
349
348
348
345
344
343
340
337
337
336
335
331
330
329
328
311
308
308
306
305
300
299
294

O O O O O O O O O OO O O 0O 0O oo oo oo o o o o

93
93
91
90
90
85
83
89
80
88
83
87
84
90
93
85
72
83
68
73
70
72
69
76
67

88
83
88
83
89
84
93
88
91
89
85
81
80
76
82
82
87
79
74
81
74
81
76
72
72

85
85
88
89
85
89
80
83
83
76
87
85
83
81
76
82
87
74
85
73
76
76
83
75
7

89
92
82
86
84
87
88
83
86
84
82
83
88
84
79
80
82
75
81
81
86
76
72
76
78
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Final Results

OpenWPlus



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.
61st PA National Championships

1st to 4th March 2018

50m Black Powder Teams by Total

No.

065
015
063

032
024
022

082
080
076

025
049
037

030

071

Name

WA
Caratti, Leo

Knapp, Mike
Wray, Max

VIC

Davis, Wayne
Miller, Andrew
Moncrieff, Les

NSW
Blackburn, Steve

Moore, David
Subkey, Brian

SA
Cundy, James

Morrison, D. Campbell
Wolf-Williams, Jason

ACT
Lavell, Rodd

QLD
Dhillon, Manpreet

10006/2018 9:28 AM

Total

1042
355

344
343

1038
340

345
353

1034
337

348
349

912
305

299
308

331
331

308
308

o O O o o O O o o O O o

o O O o

93
83
89

80
85
93

88
90
91

72
76
68

90

73

88
93
88

91
84
83

89
89
88

81
72
74

76

81

85
80
83

83
89
85

76
85
88

76
75
85

81

73

89
88
83

86
87
92

84
84
82

76
76
81

84

81
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Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.

61st PA National Championships

1st to 4th March 2018

WA1500 Pistol

Pl. No. WANo Name
Open
1 084 Brus, Peter
2 010 Banfield, Chris
3 083 Brus, Dean
4 056 Oates, Davey
5 045 Hassall, Gareth
6 068 Ede, Brandan
7 040 Longbottom, Jamie
8 001 Kozak, Jeremy
9 014 OBrien, Martin
10 018 Plank, Andrew
11 031 Jensen, Paul
12 012 Earnshaw, Jye
13 004 Horn, Don
14 035 De Giglio, Thomas
15 005 Jones, Marnie
16 009 Clark, Les
17 053 Parke, Craig
18 075 Friehe, Karl
19 034 Curyer, Simon
20 063 Wray, Max
21 024 Miller, Andrew
22 032 Davis, Wayne
23 077 Rehn, Jason
24 070 Sandman, Brett
25 003 Facey, Roy
26 060 Olds, Jim
27 061 Stacey, Geoffrey
28 002 Liston, John
29 065 Caratti, Leo
30 057 Wood, Andrew
31 062 Nosworthy, John
32 064 Jerkovic, Frank
33 017 Stubbs, Phil
34 069 Jekel, Linda
oo e

w
(0]

079

Sammartino, John

Rep

NSW
TAS
NSW
NSW
SA
QLD
QLD
WA
NSW
TAS
VIC
TAS
WA
SA
NSW
VIC
VIC
WA
SA
WA
VIC
VIC
SA
VIC
QLD
QLD
ACT
NSW
WA
WA
NSW
WA
WA
WA

SA
VIC

Total

1478
1475
1473
1473
1472
1463
1463
1462
1461
1458
1453
1449
1448
1447
1446
1445
1444
1441
1440
1439
1439
1438
1438
1437
1435
1420
1419
1413
1401
1392
1389
1377
1376
1370

1366
1365

Xs

85
86
88
78
81
76
69
67
69
65
53
62
55
58
54
47
51
51
64
62
52
49
49
61
50
54
50
51
62
36
57
34
45
53

32
44

239-17
239-19
239-19
236-15
238-15
234-15
240-21
238-18
235-12
238-16
236-16
236-14
233-11
236-15
237-11
237-10
238-12
240-16
239-18
237-16
238-13
236-12
235-13
235-11
232-11
236-13
236-12
235-12
237-14
236-11
236-14

230-9
23714
239-21

227-4
237-13

179-12
180-13
180-14
180-14
178-13
179-14
179-10
178-11
176-10
178-10
177-7
178-9
175-8
177-7
176-4
176-7
178-9
175-6
177-10
175-8
178-5
180-9
176-8
178-11
176-7
175-8
173-6
175-8
176-6
172-2
178-11
169-3
172-5
175-7

169-6
171-7

235-9
233-12
229-8
235-9
235-9
230-5
222-3
233-6
237-13
229-6
223-3
228-6
224-3
214-2
224-5
227-5
233-5
228-6
2131
223-4
223-3
216-1
227-3
222-2
229-2
205-1
216-7
211-3
173-5
2131
200-1
225-3
189-2
225-5

218-4
190-5

239-16
238-13
234-13
236-10
237-15
234-9
236-8
232-9
229-8
230-3
236-6
232-10
232-7
236-9
231-8
226-2
223-6
219-2
228-5
229-2
234-8
231-6
225-8
223-8
219-3
231-6
229-7
223-5
229-9
227-4
216-5
191-0
227-4
225-5

192-0
229-6

Report Created : 10/06/2018 8:25 AM

Final Results

586-31
585-29
591-34
586-30
584-29
586-33
586-27
581-23
584-26
583-30
581-21
575-23
584-26
584-25
578-26
579-23
572-19
579-21
583-30
575-32
566-23
575-21
575-17
579-29
579-27
573-26
565-18
569-23
586-28
544-18
559-26
562-19
551-20
506-15

560-18
538-13



37
38

39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

10/06/2018 8:25 AM

016
026

019
030
028
027

037

038
089
039
029
051
020
074

Willing, Jeffrey
Delic, Drago

Keys, Grahame
Lavell, Rodd
Fettell, Stephen

Flett, Glen

Wolf-Williams,
Jason

Pavri, Sue
Ferrari, Peter
Pavri, Darius
Black, Barry
Gray, Ray
Horton, Geoffrey
Friehe, Hardy

ACT
VIC

NSW
ACT
ACT
QLD

SA

WA
WA
WA
WA
NSW
VIC
WA

1359
1351

1340
1335
1307
1306

1298

1266
1251
1251
1242
1163
1121
1025

48
32

51
41
34
38

20

24
42
23
16
31
23
10

239-13
224-8

238-18
238-13
235-16
237-10

224-4

221-6
237-14
231-8
226-4
218-11
228-10
228-7

173-6
172-4

173-8
172-6
173-5
175-6

171-5

154-1
173-8
168-1
150-0
179-5
155-4
118-0

163-1
218-3

199-2
208-2
1741

97-0

185-2

188-1
189-2
148-1
144-0
138-0
118-1

97-0

229-7
227-7

233-7
226-6
215-3
228-8

204-3

205-3
227-8
206-3
211-4
215-5
218-5
170-0

555-21
510-10

497-16
491-14

510-9
569-14

514-6

498-13
425-10
498-10
511-8
413-10
402-3
412-3

OpenWPlus



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. Report Created : 10/06/2018 9:30 AM
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018 Final Results

WA1500 Pistol Teams by Total

No. WA.No Name Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
1 NSW 4412 242

083 Brus, Dean 1473 88 239-19 180-14 229-8 234-13 591-34

084 Brus, Peter 1478 85 239-17 179-12 235-9 239-16  586-31

014 OBrien, Martin 1461 69 235-12 176-10 237-13 229-8 584-26
2 TAS 4382 213

010 Banfield, Chris 1475 86 239-19 180-13 233-12 238-13 585-29

012 Earnshaw, Jye 1449 62 236-14 178-9 228-6 232-10 575-23

018 Plank, Andrew 1458 65 238-16 178-10 229-6 230-3 583-30
3 VIC 4330 154

032 Davis, Wayne 1438 49 236-12 1809 216-1 231-6 575-21

031 Jensen, Paul 1453 53 236-16 177-7 223-3 236-6 581-21

024 Miller, Andrew 1439 52 238-13 178-5 223-3 234-8 566-23
4 SA 4325 171

034 Curyer, Simon 1440 64 239-18 177-10 213-1 2285 583-30

035 De Giglio, Thomas 1447 58 236-15 177-7 214-2 2369 584-25

077 Rehn, Jason 1438 49 23513 176-8 227-3 225-8 575-17
5 WA 4302 191

065 Caratti, Leo 1401 62 237-14 176-6 173-5 229-9 586-28

001 Kozak, Jeremy 1462 67 238-18 178-11 233-6 232-9 581-23

063 Wray, Max 1439 62 237-16 175-8 223-4 229-2 575-32
6 QLD 4232 183

068 Ede, Brandan 1463 76 234-15 179-14 230-5 2349 586-33

027 Flett, Glen 1306 38 237-10 175-6 97-0 228-8 569-14

040 Longbottom, Jamie 1463 69 240-21 179-10 222-3 236-8 586-27
7 ACT 4113 139

030 Lavell, Rodd 1335 41 23813 172-6 208-2 2266 491-14

061 Stacey, Geoffrey 1419 50 236-12 173-6 216-7 229-7 565-18

016 Willing, Jeffrey 1359 48 23913 173-6 163-1 229-7 555-21



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.

61st PA National Championships

1st to 4th March 2018

WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No.

Open

010
084
045
040
068
012
083
065
056
034
001
014
019
031
063
035
077
005
024
069
032
003
004
018
027
070
075
062
053
022
059
009
041
079
042
057
016
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WA.No Name

Banfield, Chris
Brus, Peter
Hassall, Gareth
Longbottom, Jamie
Ede, Brandan
Earnshaw, Jye
Brus, Dean
Caratti, Leo
Oates, Davey
Curyer, Simon
Kozak, Jeremy
OBrien, Martin
Keys, Grahame
Jensen, Paul
Wray, Max

De Giglio, Thomas
Rehn, Jason
Jones, Marnie
Miller, Andrew
Jekel, Linda
Davis, Wayne
Facey, Roy

Horn, Don

Plank, Andrew
Flett, Glen
Sandman, Brett
Friehe, Karl
Nosworthy, John
Parke, Craig
Moncrieff, Les
Ciccotosto, Dom
Clark, Les
Taranto, Simon
Sammartino, John
Taranto, Marianne
Wood, Andrew
Willing, Jeffrey

Rep

TAS
NSW
SA
QLD
QLD
TAS
NSW
WA
NSW
SA
WA
NSW
NSW
VIC
WA
SA
SA
NSW
VIC
WA
VIC
QLD
WA
TAS
QLD
VIC
WA
NSW
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
WA
ACT

Total Xs

1482 106

1482
1480
1480
1477
1477
1476
1476
1475
1472
1471
1468
1467
1466
1465
1462
1460
1456
1456
1455
1455
1453
1453
1452
1450
1449
1449
1447
1446
1445
1443
1443
1441
1441
1436
1436
1436

93
90
89
92
82
82
80
71
88
80
73
69
80
69
79
72
72
50
74
74
67
63
77
58
68
49
54
64
55
66
63
61
46
57
56
49

239-21
240-22
239-21
239-19
239-20
240-19
239-19
240-22
240-16
238-18
240-18
237-15
238-15
238-18
238-16
234-16
238-18
239-16
235-11
238-18
237-15
239-18
238-15
238-16
235-11
238-19
238-15
23712
237-16
234-12
237-16
236-13
239-17
23712
239-15
236-13
235-12

Report Created : 10/06/2018 8:24 AM

180-16 231-10 239-15
180-17 234-4 237-10
179-11 233-10 236-14
179-11  233-9 239-13
178-13 234-9 238-15
178-10 230-7 239-14
179-12  230-5 237-14
179-7 234-10 236-8
180-15 235-6 235-8
175-11  231-4 239-19
178-11  230-7 236-12
176-11 230-5 234-6
180-10 230-8 238-13
176-8 232-9 235-11
177-6  230-9 237-10
178-14 231-8 230-6
180-9 231-6 227-5
178-10 231-11 224-6
179-8 228-4 235-6
180-11 220-4 235-11
179-13 227-7 233-9
178-8 221-3 235-11
177-9 230-9 228-9
174-6 220-8 233-8
180-9 227-6 231-6
177-9 224-6 228-5
178-8 227-5 227-3
175-8 224-4 227-6
176-9 224-5 229-8
179-11  226-6 228-6
178-13 221-3 225-7
179-14 219-5 231-6
178-6 210-2 234-8
177-4 223-3 232-7
176-5 221-8 228-5
179-9 225-7 227-7
174-5 222-5 228-7

Final Results

593-44
591-40
593-34
590-37
588-35
590-32
591-32
587-33
585-26
589-36
587-32
591-36
581-23
585-34
583-28
589-35
584-34
584-29
579-21
582-30
579-30
580-27
580-21
587-39
577-26
582-29
579-18
584-24
580-26
578-20
582-27
578-25
580-28
572-20
572-24
569-20
577-20



38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

1006/2018 8:24 AM

049

060
026
072
061
039
011
017
002
038

037

051
089
064
008
047
028
029
074
067
021

048

Morrison, D.
Campbell

Olds, Jim

Delic, Drago
Greaves, Mick
Stacey, Geoffrey
Pavri, Darius
Banfield, Graeme
Stubbs, Phil
Liston, John

Pavri, Sue

Wolf-Williams,
Jason

Gray, Ray

Ferrari, Peter
Jerkovic, Frank
Johnston, Ann
Andrews OAM, Ray
Fettell, Stephen
Black, Barry
Friehe, Hardy
McDonald, Ross

Ellway, Robert

Uitdenbogerd,
Robert

SA

QLD
VIC
WA
ACT
WA
TAS
WA
NSW
WA

SA

NSW
WA
WA
SA
WA
ACT
WA
WA
WA
VIC

WA

1435

1429
1427
1424
1422
1422
1421
1409
1393
1386

1380

1380
1373
1362
1343
1322
1317
1294
1104
1051

900

522

50

52
42
54
49
38
46
57
37
33

42

29
34
51
30
23
36
31
21
20
13

3

239-15

238-19
235-12
233-13
232-11

233-8
235-11
236-15
237-13

232-5

227-12

234-9
237-8
237-17
230-9
224-4
238-15
233-10
229-10
213-8
229-9

150-1

171-5

172-4
166-3
173-7
170-7
174-7
176-6
176-10
172-5
171-4

174-5

166-4
165-5
176-9
167-4
171-5
169-3
164-2
133-1
167-3
106-0

7-0

2254

209-3
228-6
226-4
218-4
213-0
2154
205-4
213-2
195-4

220-4

216-0
214-4
217-6
194-2
202-1
171-2
164-1
1221
114-1

75-1

0-0

223-2

235-8
223-4
218-5
233-7
231-5
233-7
228-9
231-3
224-3

220-5

212-4
216-3
225-2
202-2
224-2
222-6
201-1
197-0
1741
135-0

154-1

577-24

575-18
575-17
574-25
569-20
571-18
562-18
564-19
540-14
564-17

539-16

552-12
541-14
507-17
550-13
501-11
517-10
532-17

423-9

383-7

355-3

2111

OpenWPlus



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. Report Created : 10/06/2018 9:29 AM
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018 Final Results

WA1500 Revolver Teams by Total

No. WA. No Name Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
1 NSW 4426 248

083 Brus, Dean 1476 82 239-19 179-12 230-5 237-14 591-32

084 Brus, Peter 1482 93 240-22 180-17 234-4 237-10 591-40

014 OBrien, Martin 1468 73 237-15 176-11 230-5 234-6 591-36
2 SA 4414 257

034 Curyer, Simon 1472 88 238-18 175-11 231-4 239-19 589-36

035 De Giglio, Thomas 1462 79 234-16 178-14 231-8 230-6 589-35

045 Hassall, Gareth 1480 90 239-21 179-11 233-10 236-14 593-34
3 TAS 4411 265

010 Banfield, Chris 1482106 239-21 180-16 231-10 239-15 593-44

012 Earnshaw, Jye 1477 82 240-19 178-10 230-7 239-14 590-32

018 Plank, Andrew 1452 77 238-16 174-6 220-8 233-8 587-39
4 QLD 4410 248

068 Ede, Brandan 1477 92 239-20 178-13 234-9 238-15 588-35

003 Facey, Roy 1453 67 239-18 178-8 221-3 235-11 580-27

040 Longbottom, Jamie 1480 89 239-19 179-11 2339 239-13 590-37
5 WA 4402 234

065 Caratti, Leo 1476 80 240-22 179-7 234-10 236-8 587-33

069 Jekel, Linda 1455 74 238-18 180-11 220-4 235-11 582-30

001 Kozak, Jeremy 1471 80 240-18 178-11 230-7 236-12 587-32
6 VIC 4365 193

009 Clark, Les 1443 63 236-13 179-14 219-5 231-6 578-25

031 Jensen, Paul 1466 80 238-18 176-8 232-9 235-11 585-34

024 Miller, Andrew 1456 50 235-11 179-8 228-4 2356 579-21
7 ACT 4175 134

028 Fettell, Stephen 1317 36 238-15 169-3 171-2 222-6 517-10

061 Stacey, Geoffrey 1422 49 232-11 170-7 218-4 233-7 569-20

016 Willing, Jeffrey 1436 49 235-12 174-5 222-5 228-7 577-20



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. Report Created : 10/06/2018 8:17 AM
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018 Final Results

Service Pistol

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
Open
1 084 Brus, Peter NSW 876 236 237 114 174 115
2 083 Brus, Dean NSW 871 233 238 108 174 118
3 035 De Giglio, Thomas SA 859 229 234 108 170 118
4 040 Longbottom, Jamie QLD 856 229 232 106 172 117
5 010 Banfield, Chris TAS 849 232 229 106 165 117
6 034 Curyer, Simon SA 848 224 235 103 167 119
7 031 Jensen, Paul VIC 848 226 226 110 172 114
8 062 Nosworthy, John NSW 847 226 235 99 169 118
9 053 Parke, Craig ViIC 846 225 228 110 165 118
10 065 Caratti, Leo WA 846 219 232 106 172 117
11 069 Jekel, Linda WA 840 204 235 110 172 119
12 077 Rehn, Jason SA 837 224 228 107 163 115
13 059 Ciccotosto, Dom WA 836 218 233 104 162 119
14 075 Friehe, Karl WA 836 224 236 94 164 118
15 068 Ede, Brandan QLD 836 227 237 96 166 110
16 051 Gray, Ray NSW 835 216 240 91 172 116
17 018 Plank, Andrew TAS 834 223 224 103 165 119
18 014 OBrien, Martin NSW 832 232 230 88 172 110
19 012 Earnshaw, Jye TAS 832 222 238 105 161 106
20 039 Pavri, Darius WA 829 229 231 103 154 112
21 057 Wood, Andrew WA 824 217 227 96 172 112
22 009 Clark, Les VIC 823 209 231 97 166 120
23 005 Jones, Marnie NSW 823 227 227 92 160 117
24 027 Flett, Glen QLD 823 215 234 99 158 117
25 022 Moncrieff, Les VIC 819 224 231 96 158 110
26 061 Stacey, Geoffrey ACT 817 221 227 97 159 113
27 024 Miller, Andrew VIC 816 217 229 85 166 119
28 060 Olds, Jim QLD 814 209 232 104 171 98
29 070 Sandman, Brett VIC 809 228 228 88 150 115
30 004 Horn, Don WA 805 223 215 92 157 118
31 017 Stubbs, Phil WA 805 210 227 102 153 113
32 003 Facey, Roy QLD 805 222 231 107 159 86
33 023 Nicholls, Graeme WA 801 218 218 91 159 115
34 019 Keys, Grahame NSW 797 200 230 95 154 118
35 064 Jerkovic, Frank WA 796 212 229 95 144 116
36 032 Davis, Wayne VIC 796 213 235 81 158 109
37 056 Oates, Davey NSW 795 230 189 114 144 118



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNS

#1 7.7.13.1 incorrect start ; 7.7.13.2 foot fault

049
088
047
001
026
089
016
087
006
033
043
028
054
002
037
021
029
081
079

Morrison, D. Campbell SA

Twisleton, Atige WA
Andrews OAM, Ray WA
Kozak, Jeremy WA
Delic, Drago VIC
Ferrari, Peter WA
Willing, Jeffrey ACT
Twisleton, Jon WA
Jones, Lindsay NSW
Bow, Murray WA
Cashmore, Don WA
Fettell, Stephen ACT
Darcy, Mark WA
Liston, John NSW
Wolf-Williams, Jason SA
Ellway, Robert VIC
Black, Barry WA
Pickford, Jaala WA
Sammartino, John VIC
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793
790
782
781
773
772
771
771
768
758
756
756
748
735
716
680
569
553

217
213
205
224
217
185
189
185
180
204
193
201
180
201
221
181
146
138

217
223
217
235
218
227
230
224
223
205
219
212
220
228
223
187
160
188

88
88
95
102
87
92
106
91
83
64
70
98
75
92
60
64
61
27

156
160
151
163
136
157
127
155
166
171
158
138
158
157
113
143
121
122

115
106
114

57
115
111
119
116
116
114
116
107
115

57

99
105

81

78

#1

OpenWPlus



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. Report Created : 10/06/2018 9:22 AM
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018 Final Results

Service Pistol Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 50 25 25 10 7
1 NSW 2579 0

083 Brus, Dean 871 0 233 238 108 174 118

084 Brus, Peter 876 0 236 237 114 174 115

014 OBrien, Martin 832 0 232 230 88 172 110
2 SA 2544 0

034 Curyer, Simon 848 0 224 235 103 167 119

035 De Giglio, Thomas 859 0 229 234 108 170 118

077 Rehn, Jason 837 0 224 228 107 163 115
3 WA 2522 0

065 Caratti, Leo 846 O 219 232 106 172 117

059 Ciccotosto, Dom 836 0 218 233 104 162 119

069 Jekel, Linda 840 O 204 235 110 172 119
4 QLD 2515 0

068 Ede, Brandan 836 0 227 237 96 166 110

027 Flett, Glen 823 0 215 234 99 158 117

040 Longbottom, Jamie 856 0 229 232 106 172 117
5 TAS 2515 0

010 Banfield, Chris 849 0 232 229 106 165 117

012 Earnshaw, Jye 832 0 222 238 105 161 106

018 Plank, Andrew 834 0 223 224 103 165 119
6 VIC 2467 O

009 Clark, Les 823 0 209 231 97 166 120

032 Davis, Wayne 79 O 213 235 81 158 109

031 Jensen, Paul 848 0 226 226 110 172 114
7 ACT 2344 0

028 Fettell, Stephen 75 0 201 212 98 138 107

061 Stacey, Geoffrey 817 O 221 227 97 159 113

016 Willing, Jeffrey 771 0 189 230 106 127 119



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. Report Created : 10/06/2018 8:19 AM
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018 Final Results

Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
Open
1 069 Jekel, Linda WA 884 231 239 116 178 120
2 010 Banfield, Chris TAS 882 235 238 112 178 119
3 084 Brus, Peter NSW 881 229 238 117 178 119
4 083 Brus, Dean NSW 879 233 237 114 177 118
5 056 Oates, Davey NSW 876 232 237 112 176 119
6 077 Rehn, Jason SA 875 231 239 111 175 119
7 005 Jones, Marnie NSW 875 236 234 112 174 119
8 068 Ede, Brandan QLD 875 236 238 113 174 114
9 001 Kozak, Jeremy WA 874 225 237 115 178 119
10 018 Plank, Andrew TAS 874 229 238 115 174 118
11 022 Moncrieff, Les VIC 873 232 239 108 175 119
12 012 Earnshaw, Jye TAS 872 227 234 116 176 119
13 065 Caratti, Leo WA 871 229 235 112 177 118
14 045 Hassall, Gareth SA 871 231 236 112 176 116
15 040 Longbottom, Jamie QLD 870 229 234 111 177 119
16 070 Sandman, Brett VIC 869 229 232 112 179 117
17 041 Taranto, Simon NSW 868 223 238 114 175 118
18 053 Parke, Craig VIC 868 228 236 113 174 117
19 031 Jensen, Paul VIC 867 226 235 109 177 120
20 075 Friehe, Karl WA 867 231 231 112 175 118
21 063 Wray, Max WA 866 226 238 112 178 112
22 003 Facey, Roy QLD 864 223 236 115 172 118
23 049 Morrison, D. Campbell SA 863 220 238 113 172 120
24 059 Ciccotosto, Dom WA 861 227 231 109 174 120
25 034 Curyer, Simon SA 859 220 234 108 178 119
26 019 Keys, Grahame NSW 858 217 236 113 174 118
27 039 Pavri, Darius WA 856 220 233 109 178 116
28 035 De Giglio, Thomas SA 856 225 238 114 178 101
29 014 OBrien, Martin NSW 855 229 233 106 170 117
30 027 Flett, Glen QLD 854 222 233 104 178 117
31 032 Davis, Wayne VIC 854 226 238 99 175 116
32 057 Wood, Andrew WA 853 220 234 102 178 119
33 062 Nosworthy, John NSW 852 216 232 108 177 119
34 004 Horn, Don WA 850 218 232 109 175 116
35 024 Miller, Andrew VIC 850 221 238 111 165 115
36 009 Clark, Les VIC 848 218 236 100 175 119

w
~

011 Banfield, Graeme TAS 847 218 232 105 174 118



38 026
39 017
40 061
41 087
42 060
43 088
44 043
45 064
46 016
47 089
48 023
49 006
50 002
51 079
52 072
53 086
54 051
55 028

56 047
57 037
58 054
59 008
60 046
61 029
62 052
63 033
64 067
65 030
66 021
67 048

DNS 071

#1 Incorrect procedure 35 sec targets 1 and 2 Rule 7.7.14

Delic, Drago
Stubbs, Phil
Stacey, Geoffrey
Twisleton, Jon
Olds, Jim
Twisleton, Atige
Cashmore, Don
Jerkovic, Frank
Willing, Jeffrey
Ferrari, Peter
Nicholls, Graeme
Jones, Lindsay
Liston, John
Sammartino, John
Greaves, Mick
Glavinceski, Mitre
Gray, Ray

Fettell, Stephen

Andrews OAM, Ray
Wolf-Williams, Jason

Darcy, Mark
Johnston, Ann
Denboer, Paul
Black, Barry
May, Cherie
Bow, Murray
McDonald, Ross
Lavell, Rodd
Ellway, Robert

Uitdenbogerd, Robert

Dhillon, Manpreet
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VIC
WA
ACT
WA
QLD
WA
WA
WA
ACT
WA
WA
NSW
NSW
VIC
WA
WA
NSW
ACT
WA
SA
WA
SA
WA
WA
NSW
WA
WA
ACT
VIC
WA
QLD

846
843
842
841
835
835
833
832
827
827
825
824
824
823
821
820
819
809
801
800
784
773
770
767
766
727
713
701
667
364

223
214
227
207
215
216
211
212
225
204
211
197
213
226
201
215
214
202
203
215
209
211
175
193
189
176
155
202
166

34

229
229
232
232
222
240
227
219
218
234
225
235
226
227
234
237
228
219
228
230
212
216
216
215
200
220
209
110
183
106

107
111
93
104
105
99
108
113
95
106
108
103
99
94
102
102
98
104
94
91
82
83
105
93
104
71
79
102
51
30

171
173
175
179
173
169
173
170
171
169
164
170
171
162
166
159
162
168
161
155
166
153
157
168
163
151
163
174
155
148

116
116
115
119
120
111
114
118
118
114
117
119
115
114
118
107
117
116
115
109
115
110
117

98
110
109
107
113
112

46

#1

OpenWPlus



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. Report Created : 10/06/2018 9:26 AM
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018 Final Results

Service Pistol Unrestricted Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 50 25 25 10 7
1 TAS 2628 O

010 Banfield, Chris 882 0 235 238 112 178 119

012 Earnshaw, Jye 872 0 227 234 116 176 119

018 Plank, Andrew 874 0 229 238 115 174 118
2 WA 2616 O

065 Caratti, Leo 871 0 229 235 112 177 118

059 Ciccotosto, Dom 861 O 227 231 109 174 120

069 Jekel, Linda 884 O 231 239 116 178 120
3 NSW 2615 0

083 Brus, Dean 879 0 233 237 114 177 118

084 Brus, Peter 881 O 229 238 117 178 119

014 OBrien, Martin 855 0 229 233 106 170 117
4 QLD 2588 O

003 Facey, Roy 864 O 223 236 115 172 118

027 Flett, Glen 854 0 222 233 104 178 117

040 Longbottom, Jamie 870 0 229 234 111 177 119
5 VIC 2584 0

009 Clark, Les 848 0 218 236 100 175 119

031 Jensen, Paul 867 O 226 235 109 177 120

070 Sandman, Brett 869 0 229 232 112 179 117
6 SA 2578 O

034 Curyer, Simon 859 0 220 234 108 178 119

035 De Giglio, Thomas 856 O 225 238 114 178 101

049 Morrison, D. Campbell 863 0 220 238 113 172 120
7 ACT 2478 O

028 Fettell, Stephen 809 O 202 219 104 168 116

061 Stacey, Geoffrey 842 O 227 232 93 175 115

016 Willing, Jeffrey 827 0 225 218 95 171 118



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. Report Created : 10/06/2018 8:19 AM
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018 Final Results

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 25 25 10 7 SO
Open
1 010 Banfield, Chris TAS 634 247 139 150 98
2 083 Brus, Dean NSW 632 245 143 146 98 98
3 031 Jensen, Paul VIC 632 245 141 149 97 94
4 035 De Giglio, Thomas SA 631 246 143 148 94
5 084 Brus, Peter NSW 627 246 142 144 95
6 009 Clark, Les VIC 624 245 137 144 98
7 065 Caratti, Leo WA 624 243 139 145 97
8 018 Plank, Andrew TAS 623 247 136 143 97
9 040 Longbottom, Jamie QLD 622 247 135 141 99
10 034 Curyer, Simon SA 620 246 135 142 97
11 069 Jekel, Linda WA 618 243 135 142 98
12 003 Facey, Roy QLD 618 242 135 145 96
13 051 Gray, Ray NSW 618 241 142 142 93
14 041 Taranto, Simon NSW 618 248 135 147 88
15 077 Rehn, Jason SA 616 242 135 143 96
16 060 Olds, Jim QLD 615 241 134 144 96
17 062 Nosworthy, John NSW 615 249 130 143 93
18 012 Earnshaw, Jye TAS 615 248 135 143 89
19 019 Keys, Grahame NSW 614 243 133 141 97
20 005 Jones, Marnie NSW 614 243 139 139 93
21 056 Oates, Davey NSW 614 246 136 141 91
22 053 Parke, Craig VIC 613 242 139 139 93
23 004 Horn, Don WA 613 245 138 137 93
24 001 Kozak, Jeremy WA 612 240 130 147 95
25 063 Wray, Max WA 609 238 133 145 93
26 070 Sandman, Brett VIC 609 241 135 143 90
27 068 Ede, Brandan QLD 607 248 129 134 96
28 061 Stacey, Geoffrey ACT 606 242 130 142 92
29 075 Friehe, Karl WA 604 239 138 130 97
30 017 Stubbs, Phil WA 604 234 130 144 96
31 064 Jerkovic, Frank WA 603 240 131 140 92
32 022 Moncrieff, Les VIC 603 240 135 138 90
33 027 Flett, Glen QLD 602 239 137 132 94
34 057 Wood, Andrew WA 601 240 125 140 96
35 016 Willing, Jeffrey ACT 599 230 132 141 96
36 049 Morrison, D. Campbell SA 598 241 126 135 96

w
~

039 Pavri, Darius WA 597 239 129 139 90



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNS

059
026
014
032
011
054
072
023
079
044
089
002
088
047
006
086
028
029
033
046
078
008
037
066
067
021
048
071

Ciccotosto, Dom
Delic, Drago
OBrien, Martin
Davis, Wayne
Banfield, Graeme
Darcy, Mark
Greaves, Mick
Nicholls, Graeme
Sammartino, John
Giustiniano, Mike
Ferrari, Peter
Liston, John
Twisleton, Atige
Andrews OAM, Ray
Jones, Lindsay
Glavinceski, Mitre
Fettell, Stephen
Black, Barry

Bow, Murray
Denboer, Paul
Grigson, Peter-John
Johnston, Ann
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Pickford, Jamie
McDonald, Ross
Ellway, Robert
Uitdenbogerd, Robert
Dhillon, Manpreet
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WA
VIC
NSW
VIC
TAS
WA
WA
WA
VIC
WA
WA
NSW
WA
WA
NSW
WA
ACT
WA
WA
WA
WA
SA
SA
WA
WA
VIC
WA
QLD

595
594
593
589
589
589
588
588
587
587
584
583
581
568
563
544
535
534
530
523
510
509
494
463
460
393
273

243
229
243
242
234
233
235
239
234
229
229
218
240
222
226
234
225
228
220
189
210
215
221
206
199
185

99

113
128
121
111
124
126
122
117
113
131
133
128
118
119
117
93
91
105
112
110
90
91
66
74
61
59
51

142
147
145
142
138
140
135
137
142
137
134
141
136
131
125
130
137
121
109
137
128
127
120
105
127
120

82

97
90
84
94
93
90
96
95
98
90
88
96
87
96
95
87
82
80
89
87
82
76
87
78
73
29
41

OpenWPlus



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. Report Created : 10/06/2018 9:27 AM
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018 Final Results

Service Pistol 25 Yard Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 25 25 10 7
1 NSW 1874 O

083 Brus, Dean 632 O 245 143 146 98

084 Brus, Peter 627 O 246 142 144 95

062 Nosworthy, John 615 O 249 130 143 93
2 TAS 1872 0

010 Banfield, Chris 634 O 247 139 150 98

012 Earnshaw, Jye 615 O 248 135 143 89

018 Plank, Andrew 623 O 247 136 143 97
3 SA 1867 O

034 Curyer, Simon 620 O 246 135 142 97

035 De Giglio, Thomas 631 O 246 143 148 94

077 Rehn, Jason 616 O 242 135 143 96
4 QLD 1855 O

003 Facey, Roy 618 O 242 135 145 96

040 Longbottom, Jamie 622 O 247 135 141 99

060 Olds, Jim 615 0 241 134 144 96
5 VIC 1850 O

009 Clark, Les 624 O 245 137 144 98

026 Delic, Drago 594 0 229 128 147 90

031 Jensen, Paul 632 O 245 141 149 97
6 WA 1845 O

065 Caratti, Leo 624 O 243 139 145 97

001 Kozak, Jeremy 612 O 240 130 147 95

063 Wray, Max 609 O 238 133 145 93
7 ACT 1740 O

028 Fettell, Stephen 535 0 225 91 137 82

061 Stacey, Geoffrey 606 O 242 130 142 92

016 Willing, Jeffrey 599 0 230 132 141 96



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.
61st PA National Championships

1st to 4th March 2018

Black Powder & Service Pistol 5 Match Aggregate

Pl Name

1 Caratti, Leo

2 Moncrieff, Les

3 Kozak, Jeremy

4  Gray, Ray

5 Davis, Wayne

6 Jerkovic, Frank

7  Morrison, D. Campbell
8 Liston, John

9 Andrews OAM, Ray

10 Wolf-Williams, Jason

10/06/2018 10:31 AM

Rep.
WA
VIC
WA
NSW
VIC

WA

NSW
WA

SA

Total

3039

3015

2964

2963

2931

2917

2881

2824

2780

2636

SP

846

819

781

835

796

796

793

735

782

716

SPU

871

873

874

819

854

832

863

824

801

800

S25

624

603

612

618

589

603

598

583

568

494

BP50

355

353

335

336

340

330

299

329

306

308

BP25
343
367
362
355
352
356
328
353
323

318

OpenWPlus



Whiteman Park International Pistol Club

Inc. 61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018

Service 2 Match Aggregate.

Pl

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Name
Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean

Banfield, Chris

Longbottom, Jamie

Jensen, Paul

De Giglio, Thomas

Jekel, Linda
Caratti, Leo
Plank, Andrew
Rehn, Jason
Curyer, Simon
Parke, Craig
Earnshaw, Jye
Ede, Brandan
Nosworthy, John
Jones, Marnie
Friehe, Karl
Clark, Les
Moncrieff, Les
Ciccotosto, Dom
Facey, Roy
Sandman, Brett
Oates, Davey
Pavri, Darius
OBrien, Martin
Flett, Glen
Wood, Andrew
Gray, Ray

Keys, Grahame
Horn, Don
Kozak, Jeremy
Stacey, Geoffrey

Olds, Jim

Rep.
NSW
NSW
TAS
QLD
VIC
SA
WA
WA
TAS
SA
SA
VIC
TAS
QLD
NSW
NSW
WA
VIC
VIC
WA
QLD
VIC
NSW
WA
NSW
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
ACT

QLD

Total

2384

2382

2365

2348

2347

2346

2342

2341

2331

2328

2327

2327

2319

2318

2314

2312

2307

2295

2295

2292

2287

2287

2285

2282

2280

2279

2278

2272

2269

2268

2267

2265

2264

SP

876

871

849

856

848

859

840

846

834

837

848

846

832

836

847

823

836

823

819

836

805

809

795

829

832

823

824

835

797

805

781

817

814

SPU

881

879

882

870

867

856

884

871

874

875

859

868

872

875

852

875

867

848

873

861

864

869

876

856

855

854

853

819

858

850

874

842

835

S25

627

632

634

622

632

631

618

624

623

616

620

613

615

607

615

614

604

624

603

595

618

609

614

597

593

602

601

618

614

613

612

606

615



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Morrison, D. Campbell
Stubbs, Phil

Davis, Wayne
Jerkovic, Frank
Nicholls, Graeme
Delic, Drago
Twisleton, Atige
Willing, Jeffrey
Ferrari, Peter

Jones, Lindsay
Andrews OAM, Ray
Liston, John

Darcy, Mark

Fettell, Stephen
Bow, Murray
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Black, Barry

Ellway, Robert
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WA

VIC

WA

WA

VIC

WA

ACT

WA

NSW

WA

NSW

WA

ACT

WA

SA

WA

VIC

2254

2252

2239

2231

2214

2213

2206

2197

2183

2155

2151

2142

2121

2100

2015

2010

1870

1740

793

805

796

796

801

773

790

771

772

768

782

735

748

756

758

716

569

680

863

843

854

832

825

846

835

827

827

824

801

824

784

809

727

800

767

667

598
604
589
603
588
594
581
599
584
563
568
583
589
535
530
494
534

393
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Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.
61st PA National Championships
1st to 4th March 2018
Black Powder 2 Match Aggregate

Pl

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

Moncrieff, Les
Wray, Max
Subkey, Brian
Moore, David
Caratti, Leo
Kozak, Jeremy
Lavell, Rodd
Giustiniano, Mike
Davis, Wayne
Gray, Ray
Sammartino, John
Jerkovic, Frank
Liston, John
Blackburn, Steve
Dhillon, Manpreet
Pullar, Gregory
Greaves, Leigh
Cundy, James

Andrews OAM, Ray

Morrison, D. Campbell

Wolf-Williams, Jason

Duckett, Barry

10/06/2018 10:33 AM

Rep.
VIC
WA
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
ACT
WA
VIC
NSW
VIC
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
SA
WA
SA

WA

SA

WA

Total

720

710

708

704

698

697

697

694

692

691

690

686

682

679

651

648

640

631

629

627

626

584

BP50

353

343

349

348

355

335

331

337

340

336

328

330

329

337

308

311

294

305

306

299

308

300

BP25
367
367
359
356
343
362
366
357
352
355
362
356
353
342
343
337
346
326
323
328
318

284

OpenWPlus
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